
Direction: Callington

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

271 bus Time Schedule
Callington Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 16:25

Tuesday 16:25

Wednesday 16:25

Thursday 16:25

Friday 16:25

Saturday Not Operational

271 bus Info
Direction: Callington
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 120 min
Line Summary:

The 271 bus line (Callington) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Callington: 16:25(2) Gloweth: 06:55 - 08:55(3) Holmbush: 13:00
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 271 bus station near you and find out when is the next 271 bus arriving.

271 bus time schedule & line map

Callington Get The App271

Truro College, Gloweth

Homebase, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

All Saints Church, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

County Arms, Highertown

Sainsbury, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Methodist Church, Truro

St Austell Street, Truro

National Tyres, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Tregolls Road Hill, Truro

Waitrose, Truro

River View, Tresillian

Carrs Garage, Tresillian

Fal Garage, Tresillian

Fairfax Road, Tresillian

Mercedes Garage, Tresillian

Trewithen Gardens, Probus

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709494/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DSouth%2520West&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2106&af_sub7=2106&deep_link_sub1=2106&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D58072914%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D58072914%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_271_Callington_South%20West_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_271_Callington_South%20West_View


New Stables, Grampound Road

Old Hill, Grampound

Dolphin Inn, Grampound

Penans, Hewas Water

St Mewan School, St Mewan

Milestone, St Austell

Four Turnings, St Austell

White River Cinema, St Austell

South Street, St Austell

Alexandra Road, St Austell

Alexandra Rd Jctn Trevithick Rd, Mount Charles

Victoria Road, Mount Charles

Car Wash, Mount Charles

Holmbush Road, Holmbush

Holmbush Inn, Holmbush

Gwallon Keas, Holmbush

Tregrehan Turn, Holmbush

St Austell Road, St Blazey Gate

Mid Cornwall Galleries, St Blazey Gate

Four Lords, St Blazey Gate

Doubletrees School, St Blazey

Landreath Steps, St Blazey Gate

Polgrean Place, St Blazey

Post Office, St Blazey

Bridge Street, St Blazey

Grove Parc, Tywardreath Highway

Penpillick Farm, Penpillick

Fowey Cross, Lanlivery

The Royal Talbot, Lostwithiel

Liddicoat Rd Jctn Cott Rd, Lostwithiel

Downend Garage, Lostwithiel

Fairy Cross Farm, Trewindle

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709494/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709494/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington


Direction: Gloweth

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

271 bus Time Schedule
Gloweth Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 06:55 - 08:55

Tuesday 06:55 - 08:55

Wednesday 06:55 - 08:55

Thursday 06:55 - 08:55

Friday 06:55 - 09:27

Saturday Not Operational

Post Box, West Taphouse

Bether, Middle Taphouse

Middle Taphouse Farm, Middle Taphouse

The Laurels, Middle Taphouse

Bus Shelter, East Taphouse

Trevelmond Lane End, Treburgie

A390 Junction, Treburgie

Church, Dobwalls

Institute, Dobwalls

Gipsy Lane Junction, Liskeard

Lloyds Bank, Liskeard

Cornwall Council Offices, Liskeard

Addington, Liskeard

Belgrave Terrace, Liskeard

Bus Shelter, Merrymeet

Church, St Ive

Butchers Arms, St Ive

Bus Shelter, St Ive Cross

Telephone Box, Newbridge

St Germans Road, Callington

Southern Road, Callington

Primary School, Callington

New Road, Callington

New Road, Callington

Werrington Drive, Callington

Telephone Box, Newbridge

Keason Cottages, Keason

Bus Shelter, St Ive Cross

Butchers Arms, St Ive

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709371/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington


271 bus Info
Direction: Gloweth
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 51 min
Line Summary:

Church, St Ive

Bus Shelter, Merrymeet

Belgrave Terrace, Liskeard

Addington, Liskeard

Cornwall Council Offices, Liskeard

Post Office, Liskeard

Gipsy Lane, Liskeard

Church, Dobwalls

Institute, Dobwalls

A390 Junction, Treburgie

Trevelmond Lane End, Treburgie

Red Post, East Taphouse

Post Box, East Taphouse

Jubilee Cottage, East Taphouse

The Laurels, Middle Taphouse

Middle Taphouse Farm, Middle Taphouse

Bether, Middle Taphouse

Post Box, West Taphouse

Fairy Cross Farm, Trewindle

Downend Garage, Lostwithiel

Liddicoat Rd Jctn Cott Rd, Lostwithiel

The Royal Talbot, Lostwithiel

Pelyn Cross, Lanlivery

Fowey Cross, Lanlivery

Penpillick Farm, Penpillick

Grove Parc, Tywardreath Highway

Bridge Street, St Blazey

Post Office, St Blazey

Polgrean Place, St Blazey

Landreath Steps, St Blazey Gate

Doubletrees School, St Blazey

Four Lords, St Blazey Gate

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709371/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/5709371/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington


Mid Cornwall Galleries, St Blazey Gate

Rear Cornish Market World, St Blazey Gate

Tregrehan Turn, Holmbush

Gwallon Keas, Holmbush

Holmbush Inn, Holmbush

Holmbush Road, Holmbush

Car Wash, Mount Charles

Victoria Road, Mount Charles

Alexandra Rd Jctn Trevithick Rd, Mount Charles

Alexandra Road, St Austell

South Street, St Austell

White River Cinema, St Austell

Four Turnings, St Austell

Milestone, St Austell

St Mewan School, St Mewan

Junction B3287, Hewas Water

Dolphin Inn, Grampound

Old Hill, Grampound

New Stables, Grampound Road

Trewithen Gardens, Probus

The Wheel Inn, Tresillian

Fal Garage, Tresillian

Carrs, Tresillian

River View, Tresillian

Waitrose, Truro

St Clements Vean, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Old Police Station, Truro

St Austell Street, Truro

Car Park, Truro

Methodist Church, Truro

Reeds Pharmacy the Globe, Truro



Direction: Holmbush

36 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

271 bus Time Schedule
Holmbush Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 13:00

Tuesday 13:00

Wednesday 13:00

Thursday 13:00

Friday 13:00

Saturday Not Operational

271 bus Info
Direction: Holmbush
Stops: 36
Trip Duration: 47 min
Line Summary:

Railway Station, Truro

Sainsbury, Truro

County Arms, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

All Saints Church, Highertown

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Truro College, Gloweth

Truro College, Gloweth

Homebase, Treliske

Lay By, Treliske

Newbridge Turn, Treliske

All Saints Church, Highertown

Penwethers Lane, Highertown

County Arms, Highertown

Sainsbury, Truro

Railway Station, Truro

Methodist Church, Truro

St Austell Street, Truro

National Tyres, Truro

Tregolls Road Dual Carriageway, Truro

Tregolls Road Hill, Truro

Waitrose, Truro

River View, Tresillian

Carrs Garage, Tresillian

Fal Garage, Tresillian

Fairfax Road, Tresillian

Mercedes Garage, Tresillian

Trewithen Gardens, Probus

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/6499982/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington


271 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South West.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

New Stables, Grampound Road

Old Hill, Grampound

Dolphin Inn, Grampound

Penans, Hewas Water

St Mewan School, St Mewan

Milestone, St Austell

Four Turnings, St Austell

White River Cinema, St Austell

South Street, St Austell

Alexandra Road, St Austell

Alexandra Rd Jctn Trevithick Rd, Mount Charles

Victoria Road, Mount Charles

Car Wash, Mount Charles

Holmbush Road, Holmbush

Holmbush Inn, Holmbush

https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/6499982/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington
https://moovitapp.com/south_west-2106/lines/271/58072914/6499982/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-South_West-2106-1833619-58072914&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Callington

